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THOMAS CONCRETE GROUP AB

Sddra vagen 28, Gothenburg, Sweden

Postal address:
Box 5162, 402 26 Gothenburg

Tel. 0046 (0)104 50 50 00
info@thomasconcretegroup.com

www.thomasconcretegroup.com
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THOMAS BETONG AB

Sweden
Sddra vagen 28, Gothenburg

Postal address:
Box 5162, 402 26 Gothenburg

Tel. 0046 (0)104 50 50 00
info@thomasbetong.se

www.thomasbetong.se

THOMAS BETON SP.Z 0.0.

Poland

ul. Zaleskiego 33
70-495 Szczecin

Tel. 0048 (0)91 420 10 21
info@thomasbeton.pl

www.thomasbeton.pl

THOMAS BETON GMBH

Germany

Grasweg 47
24118 Kiel

Tel. 0049 (0)431 546 55 0
Telefax 00 (0) 431 546 55 90

www.thomasbeton.de

MAIN CONTACTS - THOMAS CONCRETE GROUP AB

THOMAS CONCRETE INC

USA

2500 Cumberland Pkwy Suite 200
Atlanta, GA 30339

Tel. 001 (0)770-431-3300
info@thomasconcrete.com

www.thomasconcrete.com

Hans Karlander
CEO and President

0046 (0)104 50 50 55
hans.karlander@thomasconcretegroup.com

Karin Gébel
Sustainability Manager

0046 (0)104 50 52 01
karin.gabel@thomasconcretegroup.com

Annika Mattsson
Management Assistant

0046 (0)104 50 50 57
annika.mattsson@thomasconcretegroup.com
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Sherry Khanzadeh
CFO

0046 (0)104 50 51 19
sherry.khanzadeh@thomasconcretegroup.com

Angela Holecek
HR Manager

0046 (0)104 50 52 16
angela.holecek@thomasbetong.se

Lennart Bjornstrom
CIO and Head of Business Development

0046 (0)104 50 51 74
lennart.bjornstrom@thomasconcretegroup.com

Sofia Arvidson Schultz

Brand & Marketing Communications Manager
0104 50 50 48
sofia.schultz@thomasconcretegroup.com



